
P.E.S.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MANDYA. 

DATE: 02.09.2021 NO: PES/CHR/2021-22 
CIRCULAR 

The following is the fee structure for Higher Semester B.E students for the 

Academic year 2021-22. The last date for payment of fee is 22.09.2021. 

After the due date, a fine of Rs. 500/- will be levied up to 29.09.2021 and a fine of 

Rs.1000/- will be levied up to 11.10.2021. No further request will be entertained 

after 12.10.2021 for payment of fee under any circumstance 
BANK DETAILS 

: Principal, P.E.S.College of Engineering, Mandya. 
State Bank of India, KGL Branch, Mandya 

Account Name 

Bank Name 
IFSC :SBINOOO7965 

FEE DETAILS FOR PG STUDENTS FOR THE YEAR 2021-22 

Sl. Bank A/c 
Branch College Fee Other Fee Total Fee 

No. Details 

MBA II YEAR 34876242328 70,020-00 
74,050-00 10532544894 4,030-00 

2 MBA II YEAR PET 34876242328 1,14,020-00 
1,18,050-00 10532544894 4,030-00 

MCA II YEAR 34876242328 58,270-00 3 
62,300-00 10532544894 4,030-00 

4 MCA II YEAR (PET) 34876242328 77,970-00
82,000-00010532544894 4,030-00O

5 MCA II YEAR 34876242328 59,420-000
10532544894 4,030-00 63,450-00

6 M.Tech II YEAR All 34876242328 70,420-00 
Branches 10532544894 4,030-00 74,450-00 

M.Tech All branches 34876242328
10532544894

1,36,670-00|
1,40,700-0o(Management Quota) 4,030-00 

II YEAR MBA/M.TECH/I & 11 YEAR MCA SC/ST STUDENTS 

SI. 
Branch Bank A/c Details College Fee Other Fee Total Fee 

No. 

1 MBA II YEAR 34876242328 18,520-00 22,550-00 
10532544894 4,030-00 

2 MCA II YEAR 34876242328 8,270-00 12,300-00 
10532544894 4,030-000 

3 MCA II YEAR 34876242328 9,420-00 13,450-00 

10532544894 
34876242328 

4,030-00 
4 M.Tech Al 10,420-00O 14,450-00 

Branches 10532544894 4,030-00 
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PRINCIPARNG MANDYA 
Copy for information to: 

P.ES.COLLEGt UF EtsNEC 

aloe 
1) Notice Board (2) Dept. Notice Board (3) College Website. 

4) The Manager, SBI, KGL Branch, Mandya. 
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